Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0
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DATE / TIME
12/09/2024
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12/09/2024
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DATE

12/19/2024 6:00 PM
12/19/2024 5:58 PM
12/19/2024 5:55 PM
12/19/2024 5:53 PM
12/19/2024 5:50 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:43 PM
12/19/2024 5:40 PM
12/19/2024 5:38 PM
12/19/2024 5:36 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah
BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah

BCT Landholders drop-in Murwillumbah

Answered: 11
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Skipped: 0

DATE

12/19/2024 6:00 PM
12/19/2024 5:58 PM
12/19/2024 5:55 PM
12/19/2024 5:53 PM
12/19/2024 5:50 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:43 PM
12/19/2024 5:40 PM
12/19/2024 5:38 PM
12/19/2024 5:36 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 9

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 9

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Council private land conservation officer
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Skipped: 2
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RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%
11.11%

0.00%

DATE
12/19/2024 5:58 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
61 367 6

Total Respondents: 6
# DATE
1 50 12/19/2024 6:00 PM
2 83 12/19/2024 5:58 PM
3 49 12/19/2024 5:53 PM
4 50 12/19/2024 5:43 PM
5 49 12/19/2024 5:38 PM
6 86 12/19/2024 5:36 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

Frfr
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

FEI[
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. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property
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0.00%
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9.09%
1

0.00%
0

9.09%
1

18.18%
2

9.09%
1

0.00%
0

9.09%
1

18.18%
2

AGREE
18.18%
2

9.09%
1

36.36%
4

9.09%
1

18.18%
2

54.55%
6

27.27%
3

45.45%
5

STRONGLY
AGREE

72.73%
8

90.91%
10

54.55%
6

72.73%
8

72.73%
8

45.45%
5

63.64%
7

36.36%
4

TOTAL

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.64

491

4.45

4.55

4.64

4.45

4.55
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 11

RESPONSES
Wonderful people

Chance to discuss issues one on one
Expertise on tap, other landholders

Venue, day & time, BCT staff, Landcare people
Meeting BCT staff

Face to face to ask questions

Casual

Sharing knowledge

Great energy. people, information

Very helpful info

Casual, informative, people ready to listen
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DATE

12/19/2024 6:00 PM
12/19/2024 5:58 PM
12/19/2024 5:55 PM
12/19/2024 5:53 PM
12/19/2024 5:50 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:43 PM
12/19/2024 5:40 PM
12/19/2024 5:38 PM
12/19/2024 5:36 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES
Everything

Property planning

Weed management & control. Erosion, Climate change impacts
Processing of grant applicaitons

Access to resources

Nothing

Weed control techniques

innovative camphor control

Fire protection
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DATE

12/19/2024 6:00 PM
12/19/2024 5:55 PM
12/19/2024 5:53 PM
12/19/2024 5:50 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:43 PM
12/19/2024 5:40 PM
12/19/2024 5:38 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 10

© 0o N o o b~ w N P *H®

=
o

50
86
84
70
48
48
50
49
67
85

0 10
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64

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER

90

637

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/19/2024 6:00 PM
12/19/2024 5:58 PM
12/19/2024 5:55 PM
12/19/2024 5:53 PM
12/19/2024 5:50 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:49 PM
12/19/2024 5:40 PM
12/19/2024 5:38 PM
12/19/2024 5:36 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES DATE

An event on site, possibly to discuss restoration and other topics. Landholders seem to 12/19/2024 5:58 PM
have an appetite for social events, talking to each other. Attach a BCT event to a social
event. TSC would support such an event

Do a presentation 12/19/2024 5:53 PM
Not really 12/19/2024 5:49 PM
name cards, BCT cards 12/19/2024 5:43 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare
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ANSWER CHOICES

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

20%
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